

Oklahoma Department of Corrections  
 Contracts & Acquisitions Unit

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Requisition # Solicitation # Closing Date Buyer		1310016296 1310003826 5/6/2014 Randy Pogue, CPO		Vendor Name and Address  Patwin Plastics, Linden, NJ			Vendor Name and Address			Vendor Name and Address					
Line Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Type	Unit Cost	Extension	Type	Unit Cost	Extension	Type	Unit Cost	Extension			
1	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: CHARCOAL GRAY, 2,000 FT PER BOX	14000	FT		0.167	\$ 2,338.00			\$ -			\$ -			
2	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: CHARCOAL GRAY, 1,000 FT PER BOX	13000	FT		0.255	\$ 3,315.00			\$ -			\$ -			
3	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: MONTERREY SAND (PUTTY), 2,000 FT PER BOX	8000	FT		0.167	\$ 1,336.00			\$ -			\$ -			
4	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: MONTERREY SAND (PUTTY), 1,000 FT PER BOX	1000	FT		0.255	\$ 255.00			\$ -			\$ -			
5	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING. COLOR: HUNT WALNUT, 1,500 FT PER BOX	13500	FT		0.305	\$ 4,117.50			\$ -			\$ -			
6	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: HUNT WALNUT, 1,000 FT PER BOX	25000	FT		0.34	\$ 8,500.00			\$ -			\$ -			
7	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING. COLOR: (OAK) INTERNATIONAL OAK, 1,500 FT PER BOX	13500	FT		0.305	\$ 4,117.50			\$ -			\$ -			
8	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: (OAK) INTERNATIONAL OAK, 1,000 FT PER BOX	10000	FT		0.34	\$ 3,400.00			\$ -			\$ -			
9	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: SOLID BLACK, 2,000 FT PER BOX	8000	FT		0.29	\$ 2,320.00			\$ -			\$ -			
10	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING. COLOR: SOLID BLACK, 1,500 FT PER BOX	4500	FT		0.36	\$ 1,620.00			\$ -			\$ -			
11	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: SOLID BLACK, 2,000 FT PER BOX	7000	FT		0.485	\$ 3,395.00			\$ -			\$ -			
12	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: SOLID BLACK, 2,000 FT PER BOX	8000	FT		0.167	\$ 1,336.00			\$ -			\$ -			
13	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING. COLOR: SOLID BLACK, 1,500 FT PER BOX	7500	FT		0.21	\$ 1,575.00			\$ -			\$ -			
14	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: SOLID BLACK, 1,000 FT PER BOX	7000	FT		0.255	\$ 1,785.00			\$ -			\$ -			
15	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: HUNT WALNUT, 2,000 FT PER BOX	14000	FT		0.26	\$ 3,640.00			\$ -			\$ -			
16	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: (OAK) INTERNATIONAL OAK, 2,000 FT PER BOX	34000	FT		0.26	\$ 8,840.00			\$ -			\$ -			
17	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: BOSTON CHERRY (VELVET MAHOGANY), 2,000 FT PER BOX	14000	FT		0.26	\$ 3,640.00			\$ -			\$ -			
18	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING. COLOR: BOSTON CHERRY (VELVET MAHOGANY), 1,500 FT PER BOX	13500	FT		0.305	\$ 4,117.50			\$ -			\$ -			
19	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING. COLOR: CHARCOAL GRAY, 1,500 FT PER BOX	13500	FT		0.21	\$ 2,835.00			\$ -			\$ -			
20	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: BOSTON CHERRY (VELVET MAHOGANY), 1,000 FT PER BOX	13000	FT		0.34	\$ 4,420.00			\$ -			\$ -			
21	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: MAHOGANY, 2,000 FT PER BOX	14000	FT		0.26	\$ 3,640.00			\$ -			\$ -			
22	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING. COLOR: MAHOGANY, 1,500 FT PER BOX	3000	FT		0.305	\$ 915.00			\$ -			\$ -			
23	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING. COLOR: MAHOGANY, 1,000 FT PER BOX	13000	FT		0.34	\$ 4,420.00			\$ -			\$ -			
<b>Total Page</b>					\$ 75,877.50			\$ -			\$ -				
RECIPROCIITY 74 O.S. 4.85.17A		(State / Preference)		NJ / Tied Bids											
VENDOR REGISTERED? (Y / N)															
<b>Bid Awarded to</b>				<b>Supplier Remarks:</b>				<b>Supplier Remarks:</b>				<b>Supplier Remarks:</b>			
Single bid awarded to Patwin Plastics of Linden, NJ at Fair Market Price.				Lead Time: 3 Weeks											
				<b>Buyer Tab Notes</b>				<b>Buyer Tab Notes</b>				<b>Buyer Tab Notes</b>			